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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Vasilyev442
GGG

9.500 9.600 9.8509.750 38.700
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Raelynn Simmons443
Kurt Thomas

9.200 9.050 9.5509.500 37.300
2 4 2T 3 2 

2 

Brooklynn Harrison450
GGG

8.600 9.300 9.1508.800 35.850
4 3 4 4 3 

3 

Divyanshi Ravi452
Zenith

8.700 8.500 9.1009.500 35.800
3 5 2T 5 4 

4 

Lexi Bixler444
Kurt Thomas

8.450 9.350 9.6008.100 35.500
5 2 9 2 5 

5 

Emily Chan441
Iarov Elite

8.100 7.950 8.4508.400 32.900
7 6 7T 6T 6 

6 

Mia Harris453
Iarov Elite

8.200 7.200 8.3508.700 32.450
6 9T 5 8 7T

7T

Olivia Andreani448
Iarov Elite

7.700 7.700 8.4508.600 32.450
9 8 6 6T 7T

7T

Brynn Lewis447
Iarov Elite

8.000 7.200 8.1008.000 31.300
8 9T 10 10T 9 

9 

Landry Oldham451
Iarov Elite

6.750 7.850 8.1008.400 31.100
11 7 7T 10T 10 

10 

Eleanor Stuart449
Iarov Elite

7.000 6.800 8.3007.900 30.000
10 11 11 9 11 

11 
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